Printing time:10:11
MONDAY, 24.10.2022.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal 0 eéﬁ&iyéﬁ?ff Géﬁj}rﬁl‘f R é:%%1 EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30|4741 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |GUOAN B. 3.90 | 3.45|1.88]5.80|2.95|10.5|5.20|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.50 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.00| 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05|2.95 | 1.80
11:00112303|RU33A|SAKHALIN ARSE.T.II 4.10|3.45|1.83|6.25|2.85|11.0 |4.90]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30|2.25 | 9.50|1.72|4.90 |1.72 | 2.05|3.10 | 1.75
12:00[12065MYA 1 |AYEYAWADY |CHINLAND 1.50 |4.00|6.00)2.15]9.50 2.291.55|2.40|2.15 1.63/1.98]1.45|3.70
12:00|4246 |KAZ 1 |TARAZ KASPYI A, 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.00 | 6.00 | 11.0|1.62| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.00] 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
12:00/4883 VNM 2 |CO.AN.D. PHO HIEN 1.70 13.504.90(2.65|7.50|4.70 [15.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.60 | 11.0[1.92 | 2.40 [1.75 | 3.99
12:00| 4884 |VNM 2 |PHU DONG BIN PHUOC 3.30/3.30/2.105.30|3.309.50 | 6.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10[2.10 | 9.00| 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 ) 2.70 | 1.92
12:00| 4886 VNM 2 |B.DA HUE DAK LAK 7.25]4.40/1.4012.0|1.98]32.0|2.75[2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]9.50 | 9.50[2.75 | 14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.75|2.10 | 4.50 | 1.42
12:00/4890 |VNM 2 |IDONG TAM KHANH HOA 5.20 13.60|1.638.00|2.50|16.0|4.20|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.75|7.25[12.65|12.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.82|2.30|3.99 | 1.67
12:00| 4891 |VNM 2 |PHU THO BARIA 6.00|3.70 ] 1.55]10.02.40]20.0|3.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.85 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 1.72
12:00| 4892 |VNM 2 |CAN THO QUANG NAM 8.00 14.40 | 1.37|14.0|1.97|33.0|2.80|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[ 12.0 | 11.0|3.10 [ 19.0| 1.52 | 3.35| 1.95 | 2.30 | 5.40 | 1.45
12:30{4742|CHN 1 [SHAN.PORT M.HAKKA 1.75|3.45|4.60)2.75|7.25|5.00 | 14.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85]2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.90
13:00111492|POR23|GIL V.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.40/3.25/2.80|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.00)2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.50 | 2.80[1.82 |5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.30
13:00112067|ETH 1 |H.KENEMA DIRE DAWA 2.45/2.85/3.10|4.10|5.408.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[4.90 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.50
13:00(4287 |UKR 1 |KRYVBAS INHULETS 2.35/3.00|3.103.80|5.20|7.50 |9.50|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.10 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 3.10
14:00| 4245 |KAZ 1 |AKSU ORDAB.S. 1.9813.30|3.70|3.15|5.70|5.80 [ 11.0] 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.25
14:30| 4746 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG GUANGZHOU 1.18 16.50 | 13.01.57 | 23.0|2.00 [65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.62|1.30]1.35|2.70 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.65[1.25 | 6.75
15:00112179|POR23|RIO A.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.50/3.25/2.70|4.10]4.40|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.30
15:00|4288 |UKR 1 |KOLOS K. CHE.OD. 2.00/3.25|3.703.20|5.70|6.00 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 |2.60| 1.87 | 6.00]2.45 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.45
15:00| 4333 |RUS 2 |ENISEY UFA 2.10]3.05|3.603.45|6.00]6.50 | 10.5[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20)3.90 | 2.80[1.95 |6.25|2.55|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.50
15:00| 4743 |CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT WUHAN 1.47 14.10|6.50)2.15]|11.0|3.25 |25.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 2.05 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 [ 1.52 | 4.50
15:00/ 4744 |CHN 1 |SHENZHEN HEBEI C. 1.0511.0|27.0f1.27|40.0|1.67 |65.012.70|1.40[1.97 | 1.97|1.421.13]|1.25|2.10|4.70 | 23.0|2.65|2.80[1.10| 10.5
15:00| 8788 |[SRB 2 |ZLATIBOR IMT 5.90 | 3.80 | 1.55]9.00 | 2.30 1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60 1.90|2.30|4.50 | 1.62
15:00(8789 |SRB 2 [RADN.N.B. INDJIJA 6.00|3.70 | 1.55]10.0 | 2.40
15:00| 8790 |[SRB 2 |[NOVI SAD RAD 2.70 | 3.60 | 2.254.40 | 3.50 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 1.77 1 2.352.65 | 2.30
15:30| 1247 |BLR 1 |GOMEL MINSK 1. 2.85/3.102.4514.80|4.1019.00|8.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f5.203.90)2.15|7.75]2.05|7.00|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
15:45/2992 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN HAJER 2.45/2.90|3.05|4.10|5.308.00 |9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.70 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 1.98 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.30
16:00111486|ENGD |SWANS.M21 MILLW.M21 2.25|3.70 | 2.65]3.35 | 4.00 2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95 1.35/1.50]1.67 | 1.80
16:00111487[ENGD |BIRM.M21 SH.W.M21 1.63 14.30|4.00|2.30 | 5.60 2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95 1.35/1.57]1.37 | 2.30

16:00111496|ITAP1 |VERON.M19 CESEN.M19 1.85]3.40|3.90(2.80|5.70|4.90 [10.0]1.96|1.60|2.75|2.50]|2.60 | 2,10 1.67 |4.302.10[8.50 [1.65| 1.95[1.70 | 2.75

16:00112068/ETH 1 |MEBR.HAIL ADAM.CITY 3.202.702.50|5.60 | 4.30|10.0 | 8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25 | 5.30[2.45 | 9.50| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.056

16:00| 1254 BUG 2 |BOTEV I DOBRUDZHA ]12.10|3.00[3.70[3.50|6.00(6.75|11.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)4.10 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.55[10.5[2.10|2.90|2.50 | 4.10
16:00| 1255 |BUG 2 |[MONTANA LUDOG.II 1.95|3.30/3.80[3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50 | 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.55 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
16:00| 3929 [EGY 1 |G.AL MEH. ISMAILY 2.95]2.60|2.80|5.00|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.806.25|4.80[2.35|9.50|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 3.00 ) 3.50 | 3.45
16:00| 4247 |KAZ 1 |AKTOBE TURAN 1.3714.40/8.00[1.97 | 15.0|2.80 | 33.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.40[3.10 | 19.01.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
16:00| 4566 |ROM 2|GLORIA B. PROGR.S. 1.4314.20|7.00)2.05|12.0]2.95|28.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.60] 1.55|3.45]|2.75|15.0 | 1.80 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.60
16:30111488/[ENGD |CHARL.M21 READ.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|2.95 2.90|1.30|1.80| 1.85 1.32/1.45]1.85|1.52
16:30| 4221 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR |LOKOMOTIV 1.25]5.20|11.0f1.72]20.0|2.30 |65.0)2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.401.40 | 3.10 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 [ 1.35 | 6.50
16:30/ 4222 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. QIZILQUM 2.35/2.90|3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.60
17:00[11849 SerSI |MLADOS.NS RADN.SUR. 1.84 13.50|4.70(2.80|7.25|5.40 [16.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.25]1.85|5.60|2.60|12.0[1.88|2.40(1.82|3.90
17:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |BKMA L.ARTSAKH 3.10/3.10]2.305.203.709.50 | 7.25|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.30| 2.15|9.00| 1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.35
17:30| 1208 |BUG 1 |OFK PIRIN SEPTEMVRI 2.19/3.20|3.303.50|5.406.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.45|2.80|1.92 |6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.95
17:30/1248 |BLR 1 |DNEPR M. ENERG.BGU 10.0 16.25|1.22(18.0|1.58|60.0 [2.15]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]14.0 | 13.0]3.35|19.0]1.35|2.70|2.10| 2.35|5.30 | 1.27
17:30/4316 |RUS 1 |URAL KRYLYA 2.68 3.202.80|4.30|4.70]9.00 9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85[4.50 | 3.50)2.05|7.25|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.60
17:40]2991 |SAR 2 |AL SAHEL ORUBAH 2.20/3.00|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.0/1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.60
18:00|3933 [EGY 1 |ITTIHAD DAKLYEH 2.15/3.10|3.40]3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.90 | 2.90 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.35
18:00| 5206 |GRC 1 |LEVADIAK. AEK 8.004.20/1.4815.0|2.15]37.0|3.35[1.76 |/ 1.95/3.45|2.90| 14.0 | 15.03.40 | 19.0| 1.65 |4.10 | 2.20 | 2.65 ] 6.50 | 1.63
18:15/4563 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL FC ARGES 2.363.00/3.303.70 | 5.60]7.25|10.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ) 4.20 | 3.10[2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.55 | 3.50
18:30111493|CIV  |USC BASS. SPORTILG. 3.90|3.10 | 2.00|6.50 | 3.30 1.563|2.35|4.60 | 3.40 2.15|2.85(4.10|2.35
18:30| 1905 |SVN 1 |RADOMLJE KOPER 3.15/3.25]2.20]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90 | 4.10]2.10 | 7.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.70 | 2.00
19:00[11498|EST 2 |VIIMSI JK ELVA 2.25|3.70 | 2.653.45|4.20|6.25 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[3.00 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 2.10
19:00111766|EST 2 |PARNU J. TULEVIK 1.95]3.70|3.15[2.95|4.90|5.30 [8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50|1.85|7.00 [1.50 | 1.72[1.67 | 2.25
19:00[11850/SerS| |SPAR.SUB. M.LUCANI 2.24/3.35|3.35|3.50|5.40|6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 | 2.85[1.90 | 6.50 ] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.90
19:00| 2805 [HUN 1 |MEZOKOV. UJPEST 2.47/3.20|2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.80 | 3.15[1.92 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.68 | 2.10| 2.20 | 2.55
19:00|2921 [ISR 2 |MACC.P.T. MACCAB.K. 1.55|3.70|6.00[2.40|10.0|3.90 [20.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20 | 3.00 | 14.0 [ 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
19:00/ 2922 |ISR 2 |AS ASHDOD HAP.K.S. 3.05/3.00/2.405.20|3.90|9.50 |7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15[5.80 | 4.40[2.25|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.56 | 3.10 | 2.556
19:00/ 2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO BNEI YEH. 2.45/2.85|3.10|4.10|5.408.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[4.90 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.50
19:00| 3458 |POL 1 |PIAST RADOMIAK 2.40/3.10]3.2513.90|5.507.75|10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.50 | 3.25[2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 3.30
19:00| 3468 |POL 2 |SKRA CHROBRY 3.35/3.15]2.155.50 | 3.50|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60[2.35 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25|1.82 | 2.453.10 | 2.20
19:00| 5267 |CYP 1 |AEL LIM. NEA SAL. 2.043.25|3.703.20 | 6.005.90 | 11.01.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.60[1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.95|2.60 ) 2.20 | 3.60

19:30/1043|ITA1 |CREMONESE |SAMPDORIA 2.55/3.35/3.05|4.10|5.00]8.50 |9.50[1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85]|4.30 | 3.40[2.05|7.00|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.35 | 2.80

19:30|1249 [BLR 1 |BATE BOR. NEMAN GR. 1.75]3.45|4.60]2.75]|7.25|5.00 | 14.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45|1.82 | 3.90

19:30| 5138 [FRA 3 |VERSAILL. CHOLET 2.04/3.30|3.60]3.20 | 5.606.00 | 11.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
19:30| 5139 [FRA 3 |ORLEANS RED STAR 2.7012.95|2.75|4.40 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15[4.80 | 3.502.15|7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.85
19:50| 2993 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL RIYADH 2.25/3.00|3.303.705.607.25|10.0|1.53|2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.20 | 3.10)2.10 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.50
20:00/11489 BELRA|LOMM.\M21 EUPEN M21 5.00/4.50|1.48]6.50|2.00 3.20[1.25]1.70|1.80 1.40/1.45]12.35|1.256
20:00111494/SVE1 |LINKOP.W KALMAR W 1.10 19.00 | 14.0[1.25| 20.0 3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75 2.05|2.15[1.08 | 4.70
20:00/1209 |BUG 1 |HEBAR BEROE 2.80|3.10]2.55]4.70|4.208.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.55
20:00|3121 |DEU 3 |HALLESC. BAYREUTH 2.2413.403.303.50|5.30|6.75|10.0|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.70| 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.756
20:00|3934 EGY 1 |[FUTURE MOQAWLOON |2.15|3.00|3.50[3.50|5.90(6.75|10.5]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]4.002.95]|2.00|6.75]2.55|9.50|2.05|2.80|2.45|3.60
20:00/ 4136 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES TONDELA 2.50 3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.608.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.40 | 2.60

20:00| 4318 |RUS 1 |ZENIT SOCHI 1.34 15.70|9.00|1.73]15.0|2.35 |45.012.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.92]|1.563 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.60|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.85[ 1.25| 3.90
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20:00| 5207 |GRC 1 |OFI LAMIA 2.4513.10]3.20]3.90|5.50]8.00 |10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.60|3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65|2.55 | 3.25
20:00| 5317 | TUR 1 |GIRESUNS. ANKARAG. 2.55(3.25/2.90]|4.10|4.80]8.50 |9.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85|4.30|3.40|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.65
20:00{5318 |TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR BESIKTAS 5.10]3.701.73|7.75|2.55]|15.0 |4.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|6.50 |6.25]|2.40|11.0|1.65|4.20| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.62
20:00| 5328 | TUR 2 |ADANASPOR  |GENCLERB. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.40]6.00 |9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.90
20:00| 5405 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. SUNDSVALL 1.17 18.50 |15.01.42|25.0|1.92|70.0]12.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43|1.22|1.27 |2.25|3.70|19.0|1.87 | 2.05]|1.17 | 5.70
20:00| 5406 |[SWE 1 |MJALLBY VARBERGS 2.35|3.30|3.15]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.70 | 3.00|1.93 | 6.75]|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.80
20:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |SIRIUS KALMAR 3.4013.40|2.26|5.40|3.50]10.0 |6.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|5.10|4.40|2.25|9.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.90 | 2.00
20:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |VARNAMO NORRKOP. 2.85|3.30|2.58|4.70 | 4.10]9.00 |8.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.60|2.05|7.00]1.93 |6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.45 | 2.20
20:00| 5418 |SWE 2 |JONKOPIN. NORRBY 2.45|3.20|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.25| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
20:00| 5442 |[SWE3 |TABY HAMM.TFF 2.55]3.702.30]3.90|3.50]7.50 |6.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
20:00| 5514 | DAN 1 |AALBORG VIBORG 2.95|3.35|/2.45|4.90|3.80]9.50|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.50 | 2.10
20:10| 5409 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG AIK 3.1513.30|2.35|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 8.50|1.93 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.10
20:30{11490 BELRA|KORTR.M21 DEND.M21 2.05(3.80/2.90]3.05|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.32|1.45]1.52|1.82
20:30(11767/BELRA|S.TR.M21 VIRT.M21 1.5514.40(4.50|2.15|6.00 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.3711.50]1.30 | 2.35
20:30| 3407 ISR 1 |MAC.T.A. MAC.NET. 1.49|4.20(6.50]2.05]|11.0]3.00|22.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0]|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
21:00{11491 BELRA|MOLEN.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95 1.35|1.50|1.77 | 1.67
21:00({11495/CIV KORHOGO ABENGOUR. 3.00(2.90|2.50|5.10 | 4.20 1.56312.35(4.60| 3.40 1.982.85|3.30|2.80
21:00{11768ENGD |HULL M21 WIGAN M21 2.40|3.70|2.45]3.50 | 3.60 2.7011.35|1.92|1.95 1.35|1.501.70 | 1.72
21:00{11804 BELRA WEST.M21 LIER.M21 1.80|4.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10 2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95 1.35]1.55|1.45|2.05
21:00{11812|EN123 |LEIC.M21 ARSEN.M21 3.303.90|1.85]5.00|2.75]8.50 |4.70|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.80 | 3.50|1.87 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.20|1.40 | 1.62|2.15| 1.52
21:00{11813[ENGD |QPR M21 WATF.M21 1.50(4.40|4.90]2.05|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.40(1.52|1.30| 245
21:00/11851/SerSI |NAPREDAK VOJVODINA 2.95|3.05|2.63|5.00|4.30]10.0 |9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40]6.00 | 4.50|2.40|10.0]|2.25|7.75]|1.97|2.75|3.20 | 2.80
21:00/11995BELRA |DEIN.M21 OO0ST.M21 8.00|5.70|1.27|10.5|1.60 3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75 1.60|1.67]3.20|1.15
21:00{1627 |NLD 2 |AJAXII VVV VENLO 1.73|3.70|4.50|2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.10 |1.87|1.55|3.90|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.75
21:00/1628 NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II TELSTAR 2.5513.252.7014.104.40]7.50 |8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.25
21:00/1629 [NLD 2 |PsV I HELMOND 2.04 (3.35|3.5013.15|5.60 1.90|1.80|3.05(2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00]1.70|2.10| 1.95 | 2.95
21:00{1630 |NLD 2 |[UTRECH.Il ZWOLLE 4.90|3.70|1.687.25|2.50]13.0 4.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00|5.90]2.30 |10.5|1.60|3.90|1.60|1.97]3.15| 1.55
21:00| 4564 | RUM 1 |SEPSI FCSB 2.60|3.202.85]|4.20|4.80]9.00 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.75
21:15|2807 |[HUN 1 |DEBRECEN KISVARDA 2.65|3.202.60]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20|3.35|1.92|6.50|1.92 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 2.25
21:30/1054 |ITA2 |AsCOLI CAGLIARI 2.85[3.15|2.60]|4.80|4.20]9.50 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.30(4.00|2.20|8.00|2.15|7.25|1.83 (2.45|2.85|2.60
21:30[12111|BRA C |C.CE M20 CRUZ.M20 (2:1) 3.703.35|1.95|5.70 | 3.05]10.0 | 5.60 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.30 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.95 | 1.90
21:30{1235|ITA3C |MONTEROSI MONOPOLI 2.5513.10]2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.60
21:30{1236 |ITA3B |[CARRARESE REGGIANA 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.45]|10.5|6.501.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|6.25|5.30]2.55]|9.50]|1.95|6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.30
21:30| 1437 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS NEWELL'S 2.65|3.00|2.90]4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|5.00|3.70|2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 9.50|1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.15
21:30| 3460 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE L.GDANSK 1.99/3.50|3.90|3.05|5.80|5.70|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.85|2.35|1.75|5.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.85
21:30| 3469 [POL 2 |KATOWICE STAL RZE. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.30]6.25|9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.15|8.00 | 1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.75
21:45/1044 |ITA1 |SASSUOLO VERONA 2.11]3.45|3.60|3.25|5.40]5.90 |10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.60 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.80
21:45[11352 ENNI |CARSHALT. FOLKEST. 2.2013.702.70|3.45|4.20|6.25 |8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
21:45| 2452 |SCOF |POLLOK ANAN ATH. 2.7513.80|2.15]|4.20|3.25]8.00 |5.80/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.15(2.90|1.67 | 5.70|1.57 | 4.50|1.32 | 1.45|1.77 | 1.55
21:45| 2485 |ENG7 |KINGS L. COAL.TOWN 4.304.20|1.60]6.00|2.30]11.03.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|5.30|4.70|2.05|9.00|1.50 | 3.40|1.45|1.62]|2.55| 1.40
21:45|2495 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH BASFORD 2.05|3.702.95]3.20|4.80]5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80|5.50]|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
21:45| 2825 |UKPS |BEACONSF. WINCHEST. 2.10]3.702.90|3.20|4.60]5.80 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
21:45| 2968 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. uco 1.43|14.10(7.25]2.10|13.013.05|28.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30|1.70]1.60 | 3.803.05 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.45]1.57 | 5.60
21:45/2969 |IRL 1 |SLIGO DERR.CITY 3.703.35|1.95|5.70 | 3.10|11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45| 3.25 | 2.05
21:45/5120 |FRA 2 |LE HAVRE METZ 2.09]3.35|3.80]3.35|/6.25]|6.25|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.70|2.80]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95 |2.60|2.30 | 3.70
22:00/2123 |[ENG 1 |WEST HAM BOURNEM. 1.60|3.90|6.50]2.40|11.0|4.00 |25.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|1.95]|1.70 | 4.30|3.10 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
22:00| 4042 [ESP 1 |CELTA GETAFE 1.84|3.60(5.20]2.90|9.00|5.60 | 18.0|1.62|2.30|4.40|3.40|3.45|2.40]|1.90|6.25|3.05|13.0]|2.15|2.80]2.15|5.20
22:00| 4056 [ESP 2 |OVIEDO MALAGA 2.19|3.00|3.90|3.60 | 6.50 1.41|2.70|5.40(3.90|4.30 |3.10|2.20|7.25]|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.60
22:15/1357 |URY 1 |BOSTONR. WANDERERS |2.01|3.30|3.80|3.10|6.25]|5.90 |11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.45|2.50|1.92|6.00]2.55|10.5]|1.95|2.60|2.15 | 3.60
22:15/1360 |URY 1 |ALBION M. DEP.MALD. 3.50|3.00(2.19]5.90|3.50]|10.5 |6.75|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.75|2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.45
22:15/4109 PRT 1 |RIO AVE PORTIMON. 2.5213.20|3.00]4.00|5.00]8.50|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.10{3.35|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.45 | 2.90
22:15| 8703 |IC1PF |VIKINGUR REYKJAVIK 1.78 14.10 | 3.60 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.20 |9.00|2.70| 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.05|1.90|1.52 |3.80|1.92|7.25|1.35|1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
22:30/ 1438 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO COLON 2.35]3.25/3.10]3.80|5.20]7.75|9.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.85
23:00|1683 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU MELGAR 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.40|3.35]|9.50 |6.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.00
23:00{1688 |PER 1 |BINACION. C.VALLEJO 1.55|3.80(5.90]2.30|9.003.70 | 18.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0]1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.50
23:45(11996 ME1W |LEON W TOLUCA W 2.25|3.80(2.60]3.35(3.90]|6.00|7.50/2.90|1.30(1.80|1.85|2.60(2.35|1.57|4.90|1.65|5.50|1.32(1.45|1.60|1.72
00:00| 1406 |CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ MELIPILLA 2.35|3.00|3.10|3.80|5.20]7.50 |9.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75] 2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
00:00| 1407 |CHIL2 |D.TEMUCO BARNECHEA 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20|8.00|1.92 |2.65|2.75|2.95
00:00|{ 1408 |CHIL2 |CD SAN L. DEPORT.R. 2.7012.80|2.85]|4.60|4.90]9.00 |9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.95 | 3.10
00:55(12001 ME1W |[NECAXA W ATL. LW 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10]|6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
00:55(12235 JAM 1 |CHAPELTON HARBOR V. 3.10(3.202.25]|5.10|3.60]9.00 |6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 |4.10|2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.75 | 2.05
02:00| 1533 |BRA 1 |[FORTAL.CE ATL.MIN 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00 | 4.50]9.50 |9.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.00 | 4.50|2.35|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]|1.98 | 2.85|3.15 | 2.95
02:30/1400 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. CURICO U. 2.3013.20|3.10|3.60 | 5.20]7.00 |9.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.50{2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.10 |9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.80
02:30| 1440 ARG 1 |TIGRE ARSEN.S. 1.4314.20|8.50]2.15|16.0|3.40 | 38.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.05|2.50 |1.82]1.65|4.20|3.60 | 20.0 | 2.35|2.80|1.67 | 7.25
03:00{12066 ME1W |TIGRES UW TIJUANA W 1.25|5.80(8.00]1.57|10.5|2.15|38.02.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.40 |1.27]1.30 | 2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.80 | 1.15| 3.45
03:00{12081ME1W |GUADAL.W CRUZ AZW 1.3714.50|7.00]1.95]|10.5|2.80|28.0|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|1.95|1.55]|1.52 |3.35|2.95|18.0|1.92|2.25]|1.45|4.70
03:30{12082 JAM 1 |CAVALIER ARNETT G. 2.50|3.00|2.90]4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 8.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.95
03:40| 1287 |CO2PF|CHICO FORTALEZA 2.35|2.90|3.25|3.90|5.60]|7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.40 | 9.50|2.05 |2.90 | 2.75 | 3.60
05:00(12112ME1W |SANT.L.W MONTERR.W 6.50 | 4.60 | 1.3818.50|1.82]28.02.55|2.90|1.30(1.80|1.85|7.50|7.00]|2.25|12.0|1.40|2.50|1.50 | 1.67 |2.95|1.25
05:00[12113 ME1W |MAZATL.W PACHUCA W 9.50|6.50|1.20|14.0|1.47]|45.0|2.00|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]12.0 | 11.0|2.75|18.0|1.25|2.25]|1.70|1.90 | 4.20 | 1.18




